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PLÀNT ÍISSUE CUITUN€ MEDIA SIOCEEMICALS ÀND MOEE

Product
Product no.
Balchnumber
Date ofproduction
Date ofexpiry

Packaging and storage

Identity:
- A (chloride)
- B (ammonium)

Appearance ofsolution
Acidity or alkalinity
Bromides and iodides
Sulphates

Calcium
Iron
Loss on drying
Sulphated ash

Assay

conform
conform
clear and colourless
conform
conform
s 0.015
< 0.02
< 0.002
< 1.0

< 0.1

99.0 r00.5

UNI'TS REMARKS

t05 "c

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

AMMONIUM CHLORIDE
40528
0r 8206
l2-01-2022
3t4t:2027

in a well-closed container

SPECIF'ICATION RESTIL-I'

complies
complies
complies
complies
complies
< 0.002
0.0002
< 0.0002
< 0.1

0.03
99.9

o/o

o/o

%
o/o

o/o

o/o

This certificate ofanalysis is conform the results ofthe manufacturer

Conclusion: approved
Released bv: J. van der Eem. MSc, pharmacist

Department of Quality Control Duchefa B,V.a
Dare'.22-12-2023

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable for its specific purpose
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